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“Wine is the most healthful and most hygienic of 
beverages.”

~ Louis Pasteur ~

BY THE GLASS 

CHAMPAGNE

NV	 Duval Leroy Brut Rosé Prestige Premier Cru 800	
	 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France

NV	 Duval Leroy Brut Reserve, 	 550 
	 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Champagne, France

SPARKLING

NV         Fantini Gran Cuvee Rosé Swarovski,	 280 
	 Aglianico, Basilicata, Italy

2015 	 Two Island Reserve Brut, 	 210 
	 Pinot noir Chardonnay  
	 South Australia Vinified in Bali

NV 	 Maschio Bianco Extra Dry Grand Cuvee, 	 170 
	 Glera Blend, Trivenet, Italy

2021 	 Corte Giara Millesimato Brut	 240 
	 Glera Prosecco, Veneto Italy

NV 	 Bodega Norton Vino Espumante Demi Sec,	 195 
	 Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc, Lujan de Cuyo,  
	 Argentina

WHITE WINE

2023 	 Babich Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 	 240 
	 New Zealand

2022 	 Santa Ema Gran Reserva, Chardonnay	 230 
	 Casablanca Valley, Chile

2020 	 Philippe Dreschler, Riesling, 	 240 
	 Vin D’Alsace, France

2022 	 Douglas Green, Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, 	 175 
	 South Africa

2022 	 Tommasi Le Rosse, Pinot Grigio,	 210	
	 DOC Veneto, Italy
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RED WINE

2016	 Shearwater, Pinot Noir,	 240 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2018	 Chateau Barreye,	 240 
	 Merlot Carbernet Sauvignon, Premier Cotes 
	 de Bordeaux, France

2018 	 Antigal Uno, Carbernet Sauvignon,	 240  
	 Mendoza, Argentina

2020	 Miguel Torres Coronas, Tempranillo	 240 
	 Catalunya, Spain

2018 	 Tempus Two Varietal Series, Shiraz, 	 240 
	 South Australia	

2017 	 Cantine Leonardo da Vinci Vergine	 270 
	 Delle Rocce Riserva, Sangiovese Merlot,         	
	 DOCG Chianti, Italy	

	

ROSÉ WINE

2023	 Black Cottage, Rosé, Pinot Noir Rosé,	 200 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2021 	 Chateau d’Esclans The Pale Rosé, Grenache	 260	
	 Cotes de Provence, France

			 

SWEET WINE

2019 	 Frontera Late Harvest, Muscat of Alexandria 	 175 
	 Limarì Valley, Chile
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WINE BY BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

NV 	 Arman de Brignac Gold Brut, Chardonnay,	 31.000 
	 Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France 

NV	 Krug, Grande Cuvee Brut, Chardonnay,	 16.500 
	 Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 
	 Champagne, France

NV 	 Duval Leroy Femme de Champagne,	 7.250 
	 Grand Cru Brut Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, 
	 Champagne, France

NV 	 Moët et Chandon, Imperial Brut, 	 4.800 
	 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, 
	 Champagne, France

NV 	 Taittinger Prelude Grand Cru Brut, 	 4.300 
	 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,  
	 Champagne, France

NV 	 Duval Leroy Brut Reserve, 	 2.700 
	 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE MILLESIME

2012 	 Dom Pérignon Brut, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay	16.500 
	 Pinot Meunier Champagne, France

2008 	 Dom Pérignon Rosé Brut, Pinot Noir,	 34.000 
	 Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier IDR

2014 	 Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut, Pinot Noir, 	 15.000 
	 Chardonnay Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

NV 	 Arman de Brignac Rosé Brut, Chardonnay,	 45.000 
	 Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

NV	 Moët et Chandon, Imperial Rosé Brut, 	 6.000 
	 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, 
	 Champagne, France
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NV	 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Reserve,	 4.000 
	 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, 
	 Champagne, France

NV	 Duval Leroy Brut Rosé Prestige Premier 	 3.900 
	 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE HALF BOTTLE

NV 	 Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve,	 1.800 
	 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, 
	 Champagne, France

SPARKLING

NV 	 Bellavista Alma Grande Cuvee Brut,	 3.400 
	 Franciocorta, Italy

NV	 Fantini Gran Cuvee Bianco Swarovski,	 1.300  
	 Cococciola,Trebbiano, Abruzzo, Italy

NV 	 Domaine Chandon Brut, Chardonnay,	 1.700  
	 Pinot Noir, Victoria, Australia

NV 	 Maschio Bianco Extra Dry Grand Cuvee,	 850 
	 Glera Blend, Triveneto, Italy

2021 	 Corte Giara Millesimato Brut Glera Prosecco1.200 
	 Veneto Italy

NV 	 Fantini Gran Cuvee Rosé Swarovski, 	 1.300 
	 Aglianico Basilicata, Italy

NV 	 Bodega Norton Vino Espumante Demi Sec,	 950 
	 Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc, Lujan de Cuyo,  
	 Argentina

NV 	 Bach Extrisimo, Macabeo, Xarel-lo,	 1.000 
	 Parellada, Cava, Semi Seco, Catalonia, Spain

2015 	 Two Island Reserve Brut, 	 1.000 
	 Pinot Noir Chardonnay, 
	 South Australia Vinified in Bali

SPARKLING ROSÉ

NV 	 Maschio Rosé Extra Dry Grand Cuvee,	 850 
	 Pinot Nero, Triveneto, Italy

NV 	 Fantini Gran Cuvee Rosé Swarovski	 1.300 
	 Aglianico Basilicata, Italy



 Jumeirah Signatures 
All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiahs and 

subject to 21% of service charge and prevailing government tax

WHITE WINE

FRANCE

2018 	 Louis Latour, Chardonnay	 13.500 
	 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru,  
	 Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France

2020	 Louis Latour, Chardonnay	 5.800 
	 Mersault Blanc, Cote de beaune, 
	 Burgundy France 

2022	 Louis Latour, Chardonnay,	 2.400 
	 Chablis, Burgundy, France

2021	 Louis Latour Chameroy, Chardonnay,	 1.550 
	 Macon Villages, France	

2021	 Pascal Jolivet, Sauvignon Blanc,	 2.400 
	 Pouilly-Fume, Loire Valle, France

2021 	 Clarendelle Blanc, Semillon, 	 1.750 
	 Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle 
	 AOC Bordeaux, France

2018 	 Domain Schlumber Gewutztraminer	 2.000 
	 Grand cru Kessler, Alsace, France

2020	 Philippe Dreschler, Riesling,	 1.200 
	 Vin D’Alsace, France

2021 	 M. Chapoutier Belleruche Grenache Blanc, 	 1.400 
	 Cotes Du Rhone, France

ITALY

2017	 Fantinel, Tenuta Sant’Helena, Pinot Grigio	 1.850 
	 Collio, Italy 

2021	 Castello Banfi Le Rime	 1.050 
	 Chardonnay – Pinot Grigio, IGT Tuscany, Italy

2022 	 Corte Giara Garganega, Chardonnay,	 1.250 
	 DOC Soave Italy

2022 	 Tommasi Le Rosse, Pinot Grigio,	 1.000 
	 DOC Veneto, Italy

USA

2018	 Beringer Private Reserve, Chardonnay,	 2.700 
	 Napa Valley, USA	

2017	 Beringer Founder’s Estate, Sauvignon Blanc,	  1.000 
	 California, USA 
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2019	 Kendall Jackson Vintner’s Reserve,	 1.350 
	 Sauvignon Blanc, California, USA 

NV	 Robert Mondavi Woodbridge, Chardonnay,	 1.050 
	 California, USA

CHILE

2022 	 Santa Ema Gran Reserva, Chardonnay 	 1.100 
	 Maipo Valley, Chile

2022 	 Cono Sur Bicicleta Sauvignon Blanc, 	 850 
	 Central Valley Chile

GERMANY

2012 	 Diel Nahesteiner Riesling Trocken, Nahe, 	 1.800 
	 Germany

2021	 DR Loosen Bros, Riesling	 1.200 
	 Mosel, Germany

SPAIN

2021	 Familia Torres, Vina Sol Blanco, Parellada,	 1.000 
	 Catalunya, Spain	

2021 	 Ramon Bilbao. Verdejo Rueda,	 850 
	 Rioja, Spain

SOUTH AFRICA

2022 	 Douglas Green, Chenin Blanc,	 850 
	 Western Cape, South Africa

AUSTRALIA

2016 	 Henschke Julius Riesling,	 2.600 
	 Eden Valley Australia

2018 	 Penfolds Bin 311, Tumbarumba Chardonnay 	 2.400 
	 South Western Australia

2021 	 Amelia Park, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, 	 1.600 
	 Margaret Rivers, Australia

2022 	 Vasse Felix Filius, Chardonnay, 	 1.300 
	 Margaret Rivers Australia

2020 	 Ashbrock, Semillon, Margaret River, 	 1.300 
	 Australia
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2018 	 Penfolds Max’s, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills,	 1.400  
	 Australia

2022	 Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Chardonnay,	 1.100 
	 South Australia

2018 	 Deakin Estate, Viogner, Murray Darling,	 980 
	 Australia

NEW ZEALAND

2022	 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc	 2.500 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2022 	 Villa Maria Private Bin, Dry Riesling	 1.400 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2022	 Babich, Pinot Gris	 1.250 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2023 	 Babich Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,	 1.200 
	 New Zealand

INDONESIA

2019 	 Two Island Reserve, Chardonnay 	 890 
	 Adelaide Hills, South Australia, Vinified in Bali

RED WINE

FRANCE BORDEAUX

2012	 Chateau Montrose, Carbernet Sauvignon,	 9.250 
	 Carbernet Franc,  Merlot Grand Cru Classe,  
	 Saint-Estephe, France

2011 	 Chateau Lynch Bages, Carbernet Sauvignon, 	 9.250 
	 Carbernet Franc,Merlot, Grand Cru Classe, 
	 Pauillac, France

2016 	 Chateau Kirwan, Carbernet Sauvignon, 	 4.800 
	 Carbernet Franc, Merlot, Grand Cru Classe, 
	 Margaux, France

2018 	 Chateau Magnol, Carbernet Sauvignon, 	 2.000 
	 Merlot Haut Medoc, France

2016 	 Clarendelle Rouge, Merlot,	 1.550 
	 Carbernet Sauvignon Carbernet Franc, 
	 AOC Bordeaux, France

2018 	 Chateau Barreye, Merlot 	 1.200 
	 Carbernet Sauvignon, 
	 Premier Cotes de Bordeaux, France
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FRANCE BURGUNDY

2014 	 Louis Latour, Pinot Noir Chateau Corton 	 8.800 
	 Grancey Grand Cru, Cote de Beaune, 
	 Burgundy, France

2018	 Louis Latour, Pinot Noir,	 6.200 
	 Gevrey Chambertin, Cote de Nuits,  
	 Burgundy France

2019 	 Louis Jadot Pernand Vergeles 1er Cru, 	 2.800 
	 Pinot Noir Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France

2019	 Georges Duboeuf, Gamay	 1.400 
	 Moulin a Vent, Beaujolais France

FRANCE RHONE VALLEY

2019 	 Lavau, Shiraz, Cote Rotie, France	 3.800

2019 	 Vidal Fleury Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre 	 3.000 
	 Chateauneuf du Pape France

2019 	 E Guigal Rouge, Grenache, Shiraz, 	 2.300 
	 Mourvedre, Gigondas, France

2018 	 Lavau, Grenache, Shiraz 	 1.200 
	 Cotes du Rhone Villages, France

ITALY

2017 	 Castello Banfi Brunello Di Montalcino	 3.500 
	 Sangiovese, DOCG, Tuscany, Italy 

2018 	 Beni di Batasiolo, Nebbiolo, 	 3.200 
	 DOCG Barolo, Italy

2017 	 Castello Banfi Belnero Toscana, 	 2.600 
	 Carbernet Sauvignon Sangiovese 
	 IGT, Tuscany, Italy

2021 	 Masseria Pietrosa, Primitivo Di Manduria, 	 1.350 
	 Puglia Italy

2017 	 Cantine Leonardo da Vinci	 1.300 	
	 Vergine Delle Rocce Riserva, Sangiovese Merlot, 
	 DOCG Chianti, Italy

SPAIN

2014 	 Protos Reserva, Tempranillo 	 2.250 
	 Ribera del Duero, Spain

2020 	 Miguel Torres Coronas, Tempranillo 	 1.200 
	 Catalunya, Spain
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USA

2016 	 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon,	 26.000 
	 Napa Valley, USA

2017 	 Beringer Private Reserve, 	 6.650 
	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, USA

2019 	 Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon, 	 3.800 
	 Napa Valley, USA

2017	 Robert Mondavi Woodbridge, Merlot 	 1.050 
	 California, USA

ARGENTINA

2018 	 Bodega Norton Gernot Langes, Malbec, 	 4.000 
	 Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina

2019 	 Antigal Uno, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 	 1.300

2018 	 Antigal Uno, Carbernet Sauvignon, 	 1.200 
	 Mendoza, Argentina

CHILE

2020 	 Casa Silva Grand Terroir de la Costa,	 1.200 
	 Carmenere, Colchagua Valley, Chile

2018 	 Vina Maipo Vitral Reserva, 	 750 
	 Cabernet Sauvignon Maipo Valley, Chile

SOUTH AFRICA

2021 	 Boekenhoutkloof The Chocolate Block,	 1.980 
	 Syrah, Cabernet, Franshhoek, South Africa

2021 	 M.A.N Bosstok, Western Cape, Pinotage 	 850 
	 Coastal Region, South Africa

NEW ZEALAND

2019	 Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir,	 3.560 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2017	 Astrolabe Province, Pinot Noir, 	 1.500 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2021	 Babich, Pinot Noir	 1.550 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand	

2016 	 Shearwater, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, 	 1.200 
	 New Zealand
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AUSTRALIA

2019 	 Penfolds Bin 407, Carbernet Sauvignon, 	 4.400 
	 South Australia

2019	 Penfolds Bin 128, Shiraz Coonawarra, Australia	 2.400

2020 	 Penfolds Max’s, Carbernet Sauvignon,	 1.400 
	 South Australia, Australia

2018 	 Tempus Two Varietal Series, Shiraz, 	 1.200 
	 South Australia, Australia 

2019	 Penfolds Bin 28, Shiraz, 	 1.900 

  	 Barrossa Valley, Australia

2020 	 Vasse Felix Filius Carbernet	 1.350 
	 Merlot Margaret River, Australia

2021	 19 Crimes, Cabernet Sauvignon	 950 
	 Victoria, Australia

INDONESIA		

2020	 Two Islands Reserve, Shiraz 	 890 
	 Barossa Valley, South Australia, Vinified in Bali 

2020	 Two Islands Reserve, Carbernet Sauvignon	 890 
	 Coonawarra, Mount Benson, South Australia,  
	 Vinified in Bali 
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ROSÉ WINE

2021 	 Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé,	 1.950 
	 Grenache Cinsault Rolle Cotes  
	 de Provence, France

2021	 Chateau d’Esclans The Pale Rosé, Grenache	 1.250 
	 Cotes de Provence, France

2020	 Babich, Pinot Noir Rosé	 1.200 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand 

2023	 Black Cottage, Pinot Noir Rosé,	 1.000 
	 Marlborough, New Zealand

2018	 Luis Felipe Edwards	 700 
	 Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot Rosé,  
	 Central Valley, Chile

2018	 Robert Mondavi Woodbridge, 	 1.200 
	 White Zinfande, California, USA

SWEET WINE

2009	 Hugel Riesling Vendange Tardive	 4.000 

	 Alsace, France

2005	 Hugel Gewürztraminer Vendange Tardive	 4.000	

	 Alsace, France

2017	 Inniskillin Gold Vidal Ice Wine, Vidal Blanc	 5.200 
	 Niagara Peninsula, Canada

2014 	 Dr Loosen Eiswein, Riesling,	 3.000 
	 Mosel, Germany

2007 	 Oremus Tokaji Late Harvest, 	 1.800 	
	 Hárslevelű, Furmint, Hungary

2019	 Frontera Late Harvest, Muscat of Alexandria	850 
	 Limarì Valley, Chile

NV 	 Cockburn Fine Tawny Tourigo	 1.250 
	 Nacional Franca, Porto Portugal

2011 	 Corte Giara, Recioto Della,	 2.580 
	 Valpolicella DOC, Italy
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Liquor List

Cognac

Whisk(e)ys 

Hennessy XO 
Remy Martin XO
Martell VSOP

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

20.000
17.000
6.100

5.600
4.600
4.000
3.800
3.400
3.400
2.500
2.500
2.500

980
875
385

Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc
Absolut Elyx
Ketel One
Russian Standard Platinum
Vodka Kaja
Vodka Finlandia
Vodka Smirnoff Red

Glass

250
225
250
250
185
185
185
165
165

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 	 850	 15.000
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve	 850	 15.000
Macallan 15 YO	 750 	 15.000
Suntory Japanesse Harmony	 790 	 13.700
Hibiki 12 YO	 750	 12.000
Macallan 12YO	 750 	 11.000
Lagavulin 16YO	 550	 8.900
Glenfiddich 18YO	 550	 8.900
Glenmorangie Nectar	 550	 8.900
Glenmorangie Quanta Ruban	 400	 8.550
Glenmorangie Original	 385	 7.500
Highland Park 12YO	 450	 7.500
Auchentosan	 450	 7.500
Chivas Regal 18 YO	 350	 6.500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	 300 	 5.500
Talisker 10 YO	 340	 5.750
Johnnie Walker Double Black	 250	 4.500
Wild Turkey 101	 225	 3.700
Chivas Regal 12 YO	 185 	 3.500
Maker’s Mark	 225	 3.500
Bulleit Bourbon	 225	 3.500
Bulleit Rye	 225	 3.500
Glenfiddich 12YO	 250	 4.500
Jameson	 185	 2.880
Old Bushmills	 185	 2.800
Jack Daniel’s	 195	 2.800
Wild Turkey 81	 185	 2.800
Tenjaku	 185	 2.500
Jim Beam	 185 	 2.100
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Rum

Tequila 

Gin

Ron Zacapa 23YO
Cachaca Sagatiba Velha
Saint James Royal Gold
Malibu
The Kraken Black Spice
Bacardi Light Superior
Plantation Pineapple
Havana Club 3 Anos
Captain Morgan Gold
Manta Light
Manta Spiced

1800 Anejo
Don Julio Anejo
Herradurra Anejo	
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado	
Heradura Reposado
El Jimador Reposado

Tanqueray No. 10
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Roku Gin	
The London No. 1
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Gin Kaja
Gin Greenals,  
The Original - London Dry
East Indies

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

6.500
3.600
3.000
3.000
2.900
2.500
2.500
1.800
1.150
1.150
1.150

5.500
5.500
4.500
5.450
4.000
3.650
2.800

5.600
4.600
4.000
3.800
3.400
3.400
2.500
2.500
2.500

1.750

350
215
185
185
185
185
185
165
165
165
165

330
400
330
350
225
225
185

320
275
255
225
185
185
185
185
185

165
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Liqueur

Aperitif

Vermouth

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

 

Midori Melon	 185 	 3.500

Sambuca Vaccari	 185	 3.500

St Germain Elder Flower  	 165 	 3.500

Kahlua 	 185 	 2.500

Jagermeister	 165	 2.500

De Kuyper Crème De Cacao White	 165	 2.500

De Kuyper Crème De Cassis	 165	 2.500

Bols Crème De Cacao White 	 185 	 2.500

Amaretto Disaronno	 185	 2.500

Liqueur Luxardo	 185	 2.500
Cherry Sanque Morlacco

Bailey’s	 165	 2.200

Peach Tree	 165	 2.200

Bols Blue Curacao 	 185 	 2.500

De Kuyper Triple Sec	 165 	 2.500

Nusantara Cold Brew	 165 	 1.500

Aperitif Fontaine Absinthe Verte	 195 	 4.850

Aperitif Punt E Mes	 185 	 2.300

Campari	 185 	 2.800

Aperol	 185 	 2.100

Mancini Bianco	 185 	 2.500

Mancino Secco	 185	 2.500

Martini Extra Dry	 185 	 2.500

Martini Rosso	 185	 2.500

BottleGlass


